
Purse Breakdown:2021 Wyndham Championship 
Total Purse:$6,400,000.00 
Pos. Pct. Amount 2 Tied 3 Tied 4 Tied 5 Tied 6 Tied 7 Tied 8 Tied 9 Tied 10 Tied 
1 18.0% 1,152,000.00 924,800.00 763,733.33 651,200.00 573,440.00 516,533.33 473,600.00 439,400.00 411,377.78 387,680.00 
2 10.9% 697,600.00 569,600.00 484,266.67 428,800.00 389,440.00 360,533.33 337,600.00 318,800.00 302,755.56 288,640.00 
3 6.9% 441,600.00 377,600.00 339,200.00 312,400.00 293,120.00 277,600.00 264,685.71 253,400.00 243,200.00 233,760.00 
4 4.9% 313,600.00 288,000.00 269,333.33 256,000.00 244,800.00 235,200.00 226,514.29 218,400.00 210,666.67 203,200.00 
5 4.1% 262,400.00 247,200.00 236,800.00 227,600.00 219,520.00 212,000.00 204,800.00 197,800.00 190,933.33 184,160.00 
6 3.625% 232,000.00 224,000.00 216,000.00 208,800.00 201,920.00 195,200.00 188,571.43 182,000.00 175,466.67 169,600.00 
7 3.375% 216,000.00 208,000.00 201,066.67 194,400.00 187,840.00 181,333.33 174,857.14 168,400.00 162,666.67 157,440.00 
8 3.125% 200,000.00 193,600.00 187,200.00 180,800.00 174,400.00 168,000.00 161,600.00 156,000.00 150,933.33 146,240.00 
9 2.925% 187,200.00 180,800.00 174,400.00 168,000.00 161,600.00 155,200.00 149,714.29 144,800.00 140,266.67 136,000.00 
10 2.725% 174,400.00 168,000.00 161,600.00 155,200.00 148,800.00 143,466.67 138,742.86 134,400.00 130,311.11 126,400.00 
11 2.525% 161,600.00 155,200.00 148,800.00 142,400.00 137,280.00 132,800.00 128,685.71 124,800.00 121,066.67 117,440.00 
12 2.325% 148,800.00 142,400.00 136,000.00 131,200.00 127,040.00 123,200.00 119,542.86 116,000.00 112,533.33 109,120.00 
13 2.125% 136,000.00 129,600.00 125,333.33 121,600.00 118,080.00 114,666.67 111,314.29 108,000.00 104,711.11 101,440.00 
14 1.925% 123,200.00 120,000.00 116,800.00 113,600.00 110,400.00 107,200.00 104,000.00 100,800.00 97,600.00 94,528.00 
15 1.825% 116,800.00 113,600.00 110,400.00 107,200.00 104,000.00 100,800.00 97,600.00 94,400.00 91,342.22 88,384.00 
16 1.725% 110,400.00 107,200.00 104,000.00 100,800.00 97,600.00 94,400.00 91,200.00 88,160.00 85,226.67 82,368.00 
17 1.625% 104,000.00 100,800.00 97,600.00 94,400.00 91,200.00 88,000.00 84,982.86 82,080.00 79,253.33 76,480.00 
18 1.525% 97,600.00 94,400.00 91,200.00 88,000.00 84,800.00 81,813.33 78,948.57 76,160.00 73,422.22 71,040.00 
19 1.425% 91,200.00 88,000.00 84,800.00 81,600.00 78,656.00 75,840.00 73,097.14 70,400.00 68,088.89 66,048.00 
20 1.325% 84,800.00 81,600.00 78,400.00 75,520.00 72,768.00 70,080.00 67,428.57 65,200.00 63,253.33 61,504.00 
21 1.225% 78,400.00 75,200.00 72,426.67 69,760.00 67,136.00 64,533.33 62,400.00 60,560.00 58,915.56 57,408.00 
22 1.125% 72,000.00 69,440.00 66,880.00 64,320.00 61,760.00 59,733.33 58,011.43 56,480.00 55,075.56 53,760.00 
23 1.045% 66,880.00 64,320.00 61,760.00 59,200.00 57,280.00 55,680.00 54,262.86 52,960.00 51,733.33 50,560.00 
24 .965% 61,760.00 59,200.00 56,640.00 54,880.00 53,440.00 52,160.00 50,971.43 49,840.00 48,746.67 47,680.00 
25 .885% 56,640.00 54,080.00 52,586.67 51,360.00 50,240.00 49,173.33 48,137.14 47,120.00 46,115.56 45,152.00 
26 .805% 51,520.00 50,560.00 49,600.00 48,640.00 47,680.00 46,720.00 45,760.00 44,800.00 43,875.56 42,976.00 
27 .775% 49,600.00 48,640.00 47,680.00 46,720.00 45,760.00 44,800.00 43,840.00 42,920.00 42,026.67 41,152.00 
28 .745% 47,680.00 46,720.00 45,760.00 44,800.00 43,840.00 42,880.00 41,965.71 41,080.00 40,213.33 39,360.00 
29 .715% 45,760.00 44,800.00 43,840.00 42,880.00 41,920.00 41,013.33 40,137.14 39,280.00 38,435.56 37,632.00 
30 .685% 43,840.00 42,880.00 41,920.00 40,960.00 40,064.00 39,200.00 38,354.29 37,520.00 36,728.89 35,968.00 
31 .655% 41,920.00 40,960.00 40,000.00 39,120.00 38,272.00 37,440.00 36,617.14 35,840.00 35,093.33 34,368.00 
32 .625% 40,000.00 39,040.00 38,186.67 37,360.00 36,544.00 35,733.33 34,971.43 34,240.00 33,528.89 32,832.00 
33 .595% 38,080.00 37,280.00 36,480.00 35,680.00 34,880.00 34,133.33 33,417.14 32,720.00 32,035.56 31,360.00 
34 .57% 36,480.00 35,680.00 34,880.00 34,080.00 33,344.00 32,640.00 31,954.29 31,280.00 30,613.33 29,952.00 
35 .545% 34,880.00 34,080.00 33,280.00 32,560.00 31,872.00 31,200.00 30,537.14 29,880.00 29,226.67 28,576.00 
36 .52% 33,280.00 32,480.00 31,786.67 31,120.00 30,464.00 29,813.33 29,165.71 28,520.00 27,875.56 27,232.00 
37 .495% 31,680.00 31,040.00 30,400.00 29,760.00 29,120.00 28,480.00 27,840.00 27,200.00 26,560.00 25,920.00 
38 .475% 30,400.00 29,760.00 29,120.00 28,480.00 27,840.00 27,200.00 26,560.00 25,920.00 25,280.00 24,640.00 
39 .455% 29,120.00 28,480.00 27,840.00 27,200.00 26,560.00 25,920.00 25,280.00 24,640.00 24,000.00 23,385.60 
40 .435% 27,840.00 27,200.00 26,560.00 25,920.00 25,280.00 24,640.00 24,000.00 23,360.00 22,748.44 22,169.60 
41 .415% 26,560.00 25,920.00 25,280.00 24,640.00 24,000.00 23,360.00 22,720.00 22,112.00 21,539.56 21,030.40 
42 .395% 25,280.00 24,640.00 24,000.00 23,360.00 22,720.00 22,080.00 21,476.57 20,912.00 20,416.00 19,980.80 
43 .375% 24,000.00 23,360.00 22,720.00 22,080.00 21,440.00 20,842.67 20,288.00 19,808.00 19,392.00 19,020.80 
44 .355% 22,720.00 22,080.00 21,440.00 20,800.00 20,211.20 19,669.33 19,209.14 18,816.00 18,467.56 18,163.20 
45 .335% 21,440.00 20,800.00 20,160.00 19,584.00 19,059.20 18,624.00 18,258.29 17,936.00 17,656.89 17,408.00 
46 .315% 20,160.00 19,520.00 18,965.33 18,464.00 18,060.80 17,728.00 17,435.43 17,184.00 16,960.00 16,768.00 
47 .295% 18,880.00 18,368.00 17,898.67 17,536.00 17,241.60 16,981.33 16,758.86 16,560.00 16,391.11 16,243.20 



48 .279% 17,856.00 17,408.00 17,088.00 16,832.00 16,601.60 16,405.33 16,228.57 16,080.00 15,950.22 15,833.60 
49 .265% 16,960.00 16,704.00 16,490.67 16,288.00 16,115.20 15,957.33 15,826.29 15,712.00 15,608.89 15,513.60 
50 .257% 16,448.00 16,256.00 16,064.00 15,904.00 15,756.80 15,637.33 15,533.71 15,440.00 15,352.89 15,270.40 
51 .251% 16,064.00 15,872.00 15,722.67 15,584.00 15,475.20 15,381.33 15,296.00 15,216.00 15,139.56 15,065.60 
52 .245% 15,680.00 15,552.00 15,424.00 15,328.00 15,244.80 15,168.00 15,094.86 15,024.00 14,954.67 14,886.40 
53 .241% 15,424.00 15,296.00 15,210.67 15,136.00 15,065.60 14,997.33 14,930.29 14,864.00 14,798.22 14,732.80 
54 .237% 15,168.00 15,104.00 15,040.00 14,976.00 14,912.00 14,848.00 14,784.00 14,720.00 14,656.00 14,592.00 
55 .235% 15,040.00 14,976.00 14,912.00 14,848.00 14,784.00 14,720.00 14,656.00 14,592.00 14,528.00 14,464.00 
56 .233% 14,912.00 14,848.00 14,784.00 14,720.00 14,656.00 14,592.00 14,528.00 14,464.00 14,400.00 14,336.00 
57 .231% 14,784.00 14,720.00 14,656.00 14,592.00 14,528.00 14,464.00 14,400.00 14,336.00 14,272.00 14,208.00 
58 .229% 14,656.00 14,592.00 14,528.00 14,464.00 14,400.00 14,336.00 14,272.00 14,208.00 14,144.00 14,080.00 
59 .227% 14,528.00 14,464.00 14,400.00 14,336.00 14,272.00 14,208.00 14,144.00 14,080.00 14,016.00 13,952.00 
60 .225% 14,400.00 14,336.00 14,272.00 14,208.00 14,144.00 14,080.00 14,016.00 13,952.00 13,888.00 13,824.00 
61 .223% 14,272.00 14,208.00 14,144.00 14,080.00 14,016.00 13,952.00 13,888.00 13,824.00 13,760.00 13,696.00 
62 .221% 14,144.00 14,080.00 14,016.00 13,952.00 13,888.00 13,824.00 13,760.00 13,696.00 13,632.00 13,568.00 
63 .219% 14,016.00 13,952.00 13,888.00 13,824.00 13,760.00 13,696.00 13,632.00 13,568.00 13,504.00 13,440.00 
64 .217% 13,888.00 13,824.00 13,760.00 13,696.00 13,632.00 13,568.00 13,504.00 13,440.00 13,376.00 13,312.00 
65 .215% 13,760.00 13,696.00 13,632.00 13,568.00 13,504.00 13,440.00 13,376.00 13,312.00 13,248.00 13,184.00 

Total   6,400,000.00                   
66 .213% 13,632.00 13,568.00 13,504.00 13,440.00 13,376.00 13,312.00 13,248.00 13,184.00 13,120.00 13,056.00 
67 .211% 13,504.00 13,440.00 13,376.00 13,312.00 13,248.00 13,184.00 13,120.00 13,056.00 12,992.00 12,928.00 
68 .209% 13,376.00 13,312.00 13,248.00 13,184.00 13,120.00 13,056.00 12,992.00 12,928.00 12,864.00 12,800.00 
69 .207% 13,248.00 13,184.00 13,120.00 13,056.00 12,992.00 12,928.00 12,864.00 12,800.00 12,736.00 12,672.00 
70 .205% 13,120.00 13,056.00 12,992.00 12,928.00 12,864.00 12,800.00 12,736.00 12,672.00 12,608.00 12,544.00 
71 .203% 12,992.00 12,928.00 12,864.00 12,800.00 12,736.00 12,672.00 12,608.00 12,544.00 12,480.00 12,416.00 
72 .201% 12,864.00 12,800.00 12,736.00 12,672.00 12,608.00 12,544.00 12,480.00 12,416.00 12,352.00 12,288.00 
73 .199% 12,736.00 12,672.00 12,608.00 12,544.00 12,480.00 12,416.00 12,352.00 12,288.00 12,224.00 12,160.00 
74 .197% 12,608.00 12,544.00 12,480.00 12,416.00 12,352.00 12,288.00 12,224.00 12,160.00 12,096.00 12,032.00 
75 .195% 12,480.00 12,416.00 12,352.00 12,288.00 12,224.00 12,160.00 12,096.00 12,032.00 11,968.00 11,904.00 
76 .193% 12,352.00 12,288.00 12,224.00 12,160.00 12,096.00 12,032.00 11,968.00 11,904.00 11,840.00 11,776.00 
77 .191% 12,224.00 12,160.00 12,096.00 12,032.00 11,968.00 11,904.00 11,840.00 11,776.00 11,712.00 11,648.00 
78 .189% 12,096.00 12,032.00 11,968.00 11,904.00 11,840.00 11,776.00 11,712.00 11,648.00 11,584.00 11,520.00 
79 .187% 11,968.00 11,904.00 11,840.00 11,776.00 11,712.00 11,648.00 11,584.00 11,520.00 11,456.00 11,392.00 
80 .185% 11,840.00 11,776.00 11,712.00 11,648.00 11,584.00 11,520.00 11,456.00 11,392.00 11,328.00 11,264.00 
81 .183% 11,712.00 11,648.00 11,584.00 11,520.00 11,456.00 11,392.00 11,328.00 11,264.00 11,200.00 11,136.00 
82 .181% 11,584.00 11,520.00 11,456.00 11,392.00 11,328.00 11,264.00 11,200.00 11,136.00 11,072.00   
83 .179% 11,456.00 11,392.00 11,328.00 11,264.00 11,200.00 11,136.00 11,072.00 11,008.00     
84 .177% 11,328.00 11,264.00 11,200.00 11,136.00 11,072.00 11,008.00 10,944.00       
85 .175% 11,200.00 11,136.00 11,072.00 11,008.00 10,944.00 10,880.00         
86 .173% 11,072.00 11,008.00 10,944.00 10,880.00 10,816.00           
87 .171% 10,944.00 10,880.00 10,816.00 10,752.00             
88 .169% 10,816.00 10,752.00 10,688.00               
89 .167% 10,688.00 10,624.00                 
90 .165% 10,560.00                   

 


